04/16/24 08:42:17

North York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Grandravine Drive

Auction Opens. Mon, Feb 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0027
0028
0029

Title

Joan Miro original lithograph

Abstract Mixed media on mesh type surface
Artist Lucky Sibiya south Africa 1942 1999
Graphite Pencil artwork on Paper

Qil Painting on Canvas Fleurimond
CONSTANTINEAU 1905 1981

Russian Oil Painting on Canvas till life
Pair signed Chinese Watercolor Paintings
Abstract Judaic Watercolor

Oil painting on Paper signed

Animation on celluloid for Woodbine Racetrack
Toronto

Chinese hand painted Teapot

Antigque Chinese blue and white Vase and Jar
German WWII Sextant

2 Plates Vienna marked and Dresden
Chinese assorted items 12 pieces
Chinese blue and white brush Pot Vase
2 carved Chinese soapstone vases
Royal Doulton Captain John

Royal Doulton Janet Tracy Sheila
Royal Doulton Elegance and Melanie
Royal Doulton Spring Morning

Royal Doulton Diana and Cissie
Aynsley Cup and Saucer

Carved Chinese soapstone Vase
Satsuma Cups and Saucers 2 pair

5 assorted English Cups and Saucers Aynsley
Queen Ann etc

Silver Plated Tea Set and Tray
Antique Japanese Wine Saki Pot
Aynsley Plate

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 22 9:00pm ET

Lot

0030
0031

0032
0033
0034
0035

0036
0037

0038

0039

0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

Title

Carved Inuit bone Mask

Aldis Slide Viewer and approx. 80 Slides with
pictures on the slides

9 piece lot Porcelain
4 Measuring Cups Japan
Set of 6 Forks and Knives Spurbright

History of Scotland 1894 one volume The Story
of Civilization 1961 six volumes

H G WELLS 11 volumes 1941

Hermle mechanical Mantle Clock madein
Germany

Lot of old Books, Prints, Medici Envelopes,
Riverasigned Ink Sketch

9 items of new never used Ladies Clothes ULA-
SHE brand

Old Watercolor of Collie
Lot of Four Japanese Prints
Lot of Vintage Prints

7 vintage Chinese Prints 3 vintage Japanese
Prints

5 vintage dog Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints
Vintage Prints



04/16/24 08:42:17

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



