## North York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction - Grandravine Drive

Auction Opens: Mon, Feb 12 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 22 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Joan Miro original lithograph	0030	Carved Inuit bone Mask
0002	Abstract Mixed media on mesh type surface	0031	Aldis Slide Viewer and approx. 80 Slides with
0003	Artist Lucky Sibiya south Africa 1942 1999		pictures on the slides
0004	Graphite Pencil artwork on Paper		9 piece lot Porcelain
0005	Oil Painting on Canvas Fleurimond		4 Measuring Cups Japan
	CONSTANTINEAU 1905 1981		Set of 6 Forks and Knives Spurbright
	Russian Oil Painting on Canvas still life	0035	History of Scotland 1894 one volume The Story
	Pair signed Chinese Watercolor Paintings	0026	of Civilization 1961 six volumes
0008	Abstract Judaic Watercolor		H G WELLS 11 volumes 1941
	Oil painting on Paper signed	0037	Hermle mechanical Mantle Clock made in Germany
0010	Animation on celluloid for Woodbine Racetrack Toronto	0038	Lot of old Books, Prints, Medici Envelopes,
0011	Chinese hand painted Teapot	0020	Rivera signed Ink Sketch
0012	Antique Chinese blue and white Vase and Jar		9 items of new never used Ladies Clothes ULA-SHE brand
0013	German WWII Sextant	0040	Old Watercolor of Collie
0014	2 Plates Vienna marked and Dresden		Lot of Four Japanese Prints
0015	Chinese assorted items 12 pieces		Lot of Vintage Prints
0016	Chinese blue and white brush Pot Vase		7 vintage Chinese Prints 3 vintage Japanese
0017	2 carved Chinese soapstone vases		Prints
0018	Royal Doulton Captain John	0044	5 vintage dog Prints
0019	Royal Doulton Janet Tracy Sheila	0045	Vintage Prints
0020	Royal Doulton Elegance and Melanie	0046	Vintage Prints
0021	Royal Doulton Spring Morning	0047	Vintage Prints
0022	Royal Doulton Diana and Cissie	0048	Vintage Prints
0023	Aynsley Cup and Saucer	0049	Vintage Prints
0024	Carved Chinese soapstone Vase	0050	Vintage Prints
0025	Satsuma Cups and Saucers 2 pair	0051	Vintage Prints
0026	5 assorted English Cups and Saucers Aynsley	0052	Vintage Prints
000=	Queen Ann etc	0053	Vintage Prints
0027	·	0054	Vintage Prints
	Antique Japanese Wine Saki Pot	0055	Vintage Prints
0029	Aynsley Plate		

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com